Position

Retiree

Fire Captain
Assistant Fire Chief
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Aquatic Manager
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain
Administrative Analyst Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Secretary
Firefighter |
Firefighter Il

Retiree

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations
Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Total Wages

$157,016
$147,163
$126,202
$115,284
$114,856
$114,757
$111,798
$110,833
$109,628
$104,855
$101,188
$93,115
$85,474
$84,962
$58,469
$52,416
$39,257
$19,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,368
$57,922
$61,032
$38,314
$45,021
$53,983
$32,608
$54,808
$49,499
$45,007
$42,343
$41,602
$40,387
$22,984
$23,944
$18,444
$12,797

$1,580



