Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$157,016	\$52,368
Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$147,163	\$57,922
Assistant Fire Chief		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$126,202	\$61,032
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$115,284	\$38,314
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$114,856	\$45,021
Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$114,757	\$53,983
Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$111,798	\$32,608
Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$110,833	\$54,808
Aquatic Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$109,628	\$49,499
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$104,855	\$45,007
Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$101,188	\$42,343
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$93,115	\$41,602
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$85,474	\$40,387
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$84,962	\$22,984
Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$58,469	\$23,944
Firefighter I		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$52,416	\$18,444
Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$39,257	\$12,797
Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$19,213	\$1,580